



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2915 of 1987

Ramji Lal

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Rajul Bhargava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 73

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

1. Learned AGA prays for and is granted eight weeks further time for compliance of the order dated 10.12.2025 passed by this Court.
2. List this case after eight weeks.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

March 19, 2026

KJ